LEO C. PETERSON POST NO. 54

APRIL
1 HOUSE COMMITTEE
2 CARDS
UNION MEETING
3 TWINS OPENER
UNION MEETING
4 FRIDAY NIGHT FISH FRY
5 BINGO

530 pm
1:30 pm
3:15pm
3:00 pm
345 pm
5-7:30 pm
Noon

RINGING UNDER THE INFLUENCE FUNDRAISER 5-7:30 pm

6 PRIVATE PARTY

7 CARDS

8TACOS

MEAT RAFFLE

9 CARDS

10 AUXILIARY EBOARD MEETING
AUXILIARY MEETING

12BINGO

LARRY HINRICHS CELERBRATION OF LIFE

14 CARDS
15 YELLOW RIBBOBN
16 CARDS
EBOARD
HAM BINGO
17 LEGION MEETING
18 FRIDAY NIGHT FISH FRY
19 AUXILIARY BAKE SALE
BINGO
MEAT RAFFLE
21 CARDS
TEA PARTY MEETING
23 Cards
28 BINGO
28 CARDS
LIONS MEETING & DINNER
29 MEAT RAFFLE
30 CARDS
MAY
2 FRIDAY NIGHT FISH FRY
3 BINGO
KENTUCKY DERBY PARTY

1.30 pm
5-7:00 pm
5:00 pm
1.30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
NOON
4-7.00 pm
1:30 pm

1:30 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

5:30 pm
5:00-7:30 pm
9. NOON
NOON

4:00 pm

130 pm

1:30pm

NOON
1:30 pm
500 pm
6:00 pm
1:30 pm

5-7:30 pm
NOON
4:00 pm

QFFICERS

COMMANDER

Lance Garnck
FIRST VICE

Gregg Kiklang
SECOND VICE

Mike Mueller
SGT AT ARMS

Butch Berlin
CHAPLAIN

Gone Letald
ADULISTANT

Sarvan Chastofferson
FINANCE OFFICER

Chastie Changler
SERVICE OFFICER

Xewvn Vande Stouwe
EBoard Members

Dan Ludwag

Stan Doty

Chng Ewald

Patnck Bererman

AUXILIARY

PRESIDENT

Cindy Lohman
FIRST VICE

Db Petrich
SECOND WICE

Kathy Kirkdand
SECRETARY

Sturley Perians
THEASURER

Nancy Swanson
SGT AT ARMS

Renpe Quade
CHAPLAIN

Loura Gruber
EXECUTIVE BDARD

sucky Diite

jean Ryan

Gayle Milter

Holly Peterson



