LEO C. PETERSON POST NO. 54

APRIL

1 HOUSE COMMITTEE	5:30 pm	
2 CARDS	1:30 pm	
UNION MEETING	3:15 pm	OFFICERS
3 TWINS OPENER	3:00 pm	COMMANDER
UNION MEETING	3:45 pm	Lance Garrick FIRST VICE.
4 FRIDAY NIGHT FISH FRY	5-7:30 pm	Gregg Kirkland
5 BINGO	Noon	SECOND VICE.
RINGING UNDER THE INFLUENCE FUNDRA		Mike Mueller
6 PRIVATE PARTY	OER 3-7.30 pm	SGT. AT ARMS.
7 CARDS	1:30 pm	Butch Berlin
8 TACOS	5-7:00 pm	CHAPLAIN Gene Leifeld
MEAT RAFFLE	5:00 pm	ADJUSTANT
9 CARDS		Darwin Christofferson
10 AUXILIARY EBOARD MEETING	1:30 pm	FINANCE OFFICER
AUXILIARY MEETING	3:00 pm	Chartie Chandler
12 BINGO	4:00 pm	SERVICE OFFICER
LARRY HINRICHS CELERBRATION OF LIFE	NOON	Kevin Vande Stouwe
	4-7:00 pm	EBoard Members
14 CARDS	1:30 pm	Dan Ludwig Stan Doty
15 YELLOW RIBBOBN	1	Chris Ewald
16 CARDS	1:30 pm	Patrick Beierman
EBOARD	5:30 pm	AUXILIARY
HAM BINGO	6:00 pm	PRESIDENT
17 LEGION MEETING	5:30 pm	Cindy Lohman
18 FRIDAY NIGHT FISH FRY	5:00-7:30 pm	FIRST VICE
19 AUXILIARY BAKE SALE	9- NOON	Deb Petrich
BINGO	NOON	SECOND VICE Kathy Kirkland
MEAT RAFFLE	4:00 pm	SECRETARY
21 CARDS	1:30 pm	Shirley Perkins
TEA PARTY MEETING		TREASURER
23 Cards	1:30 pm	Nancy Swanson
26 BINGO	NOON	SGT. AT ARMS
28 CARDS	1:30 pm	Rense Quade CHAPLAIN
LIONS MEETING & DINNER	6:00 pm	CHAPLAIN Laura Gruber
29 MEAT RAFFLE	6:00 pm	EXECUTIVE BOARD
30 CARDS	1:30 pm	Judy Dille
MAY	1.50 pm	Jean Ryan
2 FRIDAY NIGHT FISH FRY	5-7:30 pm	Gayle Miller
3 BINGO	NOON	Holly Peterson
KENTUCKY DERBY PARTY	4:00 pm	
with white it fills !	4:UU DM 1	